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LEAGUE #202: RELIANCE
WEEK #28 - 4/15/19

CENTER PHONE: 586-2416
MONDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 225
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 9 OF 9 (28)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---

1. # 5-FIVE PINS 15 81 84735 210
2. # 6-KING PINS 11 80 88122 219
3. # 2-THE STRIKERS 12 70 85164 220.5
4. # 1-PINBUSTERS 13 66 87742 206.5
5. # 3-ALLEY CATS 16 56 77411 156.5
6. # 4-TURKEY PIES 14 52 87427 199.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
3 1155 1119 1114 3388 11 VS 4 1027 1041 1053 3121 2
5 1115 1057 1120 3292 9.5 VS 6 1208 1179 1188 3575 15
1 1115 1053 1056 3224 6.5 VS 2 1057 1016 991 3064 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
280 KEN LINNELL 680 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI 175.0 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI
269 ANDY CHARTRAND 617 KEN LINNELL 172.7 KEN LINNELL
258 LIONEL 612 ANDY CHARTRAND 165.6 LOUIS BRACKEN
254 LEN PETERSEN 610 LEN PETERSEN 162.2 ANDY CHARTRAND
248 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI 589 LOUIS BRACKEN 159.2 LIONEL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
333 ANDY CHARTRAND 818 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI
326 KEN LINNELL 804 ANDY CHARTRAND
319 LIONEL 775 LEN PETERSEN
309 LEN PETERSEN 771 LIONEL
297 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI 766 LOUIS BRACKEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
299 KATHY KOZAK 745 KATHY KOZAK 202.5 KATHY KOZAK
234 KATHY KOLLAR 587 GAIL ALLARD 163.3 KATHY KOLLAR
229 GAIL ALLARD 586 KATHY KOLLAR 151.2 GAIL ALLARD
222 LORI CHARTRAND 535 LORRIE DONALD 142.1 LORRIE DONALD
201 LORRIE DONALD 496 MARIANN DUJLOVIC 134.8 LORI CHARTRAND

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
321 KATHY KOZAK 815 GAIL ALLARD
305 GAIL ALLARD 811 KATHY KOZAK
297 LORI CHARTRAND 760 LORRIE DONALD
290 KATHY KOLLAR 753 DONNA KORCHYNSKI
276 LORRIE DONALD 751 MARIANN DUJLOVIC

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
952 THE STRIKERS 2591 KING PINS
921 KING PINS 2567 THE STRIKERS
907 PINBUSTERS 2516 PINBUSTERS
860 FIVE PINS 2401 FIVE PINS
826 TURKEY PIES 2358 TURKEY PIES

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1249 KING PINS 3575 KING PINS
1248 THE STRIKERS 3469 FIVE PINS
1199 FIVE PINS 3455 THE STRIKERS
1194 PINBUSTERS 3429 TURKEY PIES
1190 ALLEY CATS 3426 PINBUSTERS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

258 LIONEL MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 248 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI
680 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 584 LIONEL
319 LIONEL MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 294 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI



818 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 767 LIONEL
212 KATHY KOZAK WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 181 KATHY KOLLAR
596 KATHY KOZAK WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 494 KATHY KOLLAR
253 DONNA KORCHYNSKI WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 239 GAIL ALLARD

WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 239 DIANNE LINNELL
735 DONNA KORCHYNSKI WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 688 DIANNE LINNELL
880 KING PINS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 770 PINBUSTERS

2591 KING PINS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2233 FIVE PINS

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 WILLIE KORCHYNSKI 279 17-20 KATHY KOLLAR 260
5-8 LIONEL 301 21-24 KEN LINNELL 307
9-12 ANDY CHARTRAND 316 25-28 LEN PETERSEN 291
13-16 JAMES KOLLAR 275

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
KATHY KOZAK 20 299 745 321 811 15799 78 202.5 BILL KOZAK 78 193 511 273 751 10790 78 138.3
WILLIE KORCHYNSKI 45 248 680 297 818 14183 81 175.0 JAMES KOLLAR 79 211 522 292 765 9074 66 137.4
KEN LINNELL 47 280 617 326 745 13477 78 172.7 LORI CHARTRAND 81 222 475 297 706 10921 81 134.8
LOUIS BRACKEN 54 234 589 293 766 13421 81 165.6 MARIANN DUJLOVIC 82 190 496 275 751 7611 57 133.5
LEN PETERSEN 54 254 610 309 775 6921 42 164.7 DIANNE LINNELL 87 172 453 259 710 10439 81 128.8

KATHY KOLLAR 55 234 586 290 744 13228 81 163.3 DONNA KORCHYNSKI 89 175 480 266 753 9508 75 126.7
ANDY CHARTRAND 56 269 612 333 804 13144 81 162.2 JOHN FOSTER 101 154 412 257 721 4383 39 112.3
LIONEL 59 258 584 319 771 11468 72 159.2 WALLY 118 153 369 274 732 4229 45 93.9
GAIL ALLARD 66 229 587 305 815 11800 78 151.2 DONNA FOSTER 125 126 325 257 703 3363 39 86.2
LORRIE DONALD 74 201 535 276 760 11085 78 142.1

*SUBSTITUTES*
181-MEL 81 142 403 223 646 403 3 134.3 135-LISA EHNES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
173-RUDY BOLLENBACH 89 204 460 283 742 2275 18 126.3 138-KIM WOLFE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
179-BILL GREENWALT 109 156 362 250 644 1247 12 103.9 141-RAY MAZUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
180-SEAN 109 117 311 226 638 311 3 103.6 142-THERESA COHFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
2-LEONARD KOZAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 143-ROB EBBERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

7-SYLVIA CARPENTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 144-SANDY OLIVER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
12-GERALD MACHNEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 145-NIKKI EBBERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
13-ROSE KOZAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 146-JULIA FULFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
16-CAROL MACHNEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 147-REGGIE REITZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
19-JUDY RUSSELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 148-LUCILLE MAHON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

24-ALBERT TURKULA 0 223 543 202 606 0 0 .0 149-LOLA LAFRENIERE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
25-PAT TURKULA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 150-SHAWNA HARKNESS- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
26-BRIAN HALAYKO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 151-EFFIE AQUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
29-ROSE NATYNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 152-PAUL GENIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
37-EMILY BAZYLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 154-BARRY VISCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

42-ALBERT BAZYLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 155-BARB VISCA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
45-ED OZUBKO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 156-TANYA DUJLOVIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
50-RICHARD DURAWA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 157-BETTY PIDLUBNY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
67-GRACE KERR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 158-TOM VAN WALLEGHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
69-PETER CLAYTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 159-GLADYS MARQUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

80-DORILDA NENKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 160-LARRY PRODINUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
104-NELSON WOLFE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 161-DEBBIE MOROZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
109-BILL SHKLANKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 162-DARRYL MOROZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
110-ANNETTE SYROTIOK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 163-PHIL HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
113-BARBARA MAESSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 164-MICHELLE ALLARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

121-JOANNE MCKINLEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 165-NOREEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
125-HERB FENNING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 166-JEFF KACHKAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
128-BARRY PRADNUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 167-GERALD FOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
129-RICK BALTIMORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 172-BUD SKINNER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
131-TONY DUJLOVIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 174-LENNY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

133-PAUL LOEPPKY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 176-CLINT SINCLAIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16
4/15/19 6-2 1-4 5-3
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - PINBUSTERS
KATHY KOZAK 212 197 187 596 15799 78 202 299 745 321 811 --- 20 0 3 0 W
GAIL ALLARD 170 143 172 485 11800 78 151 229 587 305 815 --- 66 0 0 0 W
DONNA FOSTER 88 68 52 208 3363 39 86 126 325 257 703 --- 125 0 0 0 W

TM #2 - THE STRIKERS
KEN LINNELL 131 153 162 446 13477 78 172 280 617 326 745 --- 47 0 0 0 M
ANDY CHARTRAND 180 135 113 428 13144 81 162 269 612 333 804 --- 56 0 0 0 M
LEN PETERSEN 158 140 128 426 6921 42 164 254 610 309 775 --- 54 0 0 0 M

TM #3 - ALLEY CATS
JAMES KOLLAR 188 194 140 522 9074 66 137 211 522 292 765 --- 79 0 0 0 M
BILL KOZAK 171 129 178 478 10790 78 138 193 511 273 751 --- 78 0 0 0 M
WALLY ( 84) ( 84) ( 84) 252 4229 45 93 153 369 274 732 --- 118 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - TURKEY PIES
LOUIS BRACKEN 166 156 169 491 13421 81 165 234 589 293 766 --- 54 0 0 0 M
LORI CHARTRAND 126 129 129 384 10921 81 134 222 475 297 706 --- 81 0 0 0 W
MARIANN DUJLOVIC 106 104 115 325 7611 57 133 190 496 275 751 --- 82 0 0 0 W
JOHN FOSTER 95 118 106 319 4383 39 112 154 412 257 721 --- 101 0 0 0 M

TM #5 - FIVE PINS
KATHY KOLLAR 181 159 154 494 13228 81 163 234 586 290 744 --- 55 0 0 0 W
LORRIE DONALD 127 97 150 374 11085 78 142 201 535 276 760 --- 74 0 0 0 W
DONNA KORCHYNSKI 154 148 163 465 9508 75 126 175 480 266 753 --- 89 0 0 0 W

TM #6 - KING PINS
WILLIE KORCHYNSKI 187 245 248 680 14183 81 175 248 680 297 818 --- 45 0 0 0 M
LIONEL 258 166 160 584 11468 72 159 258 584 319 771 --- 59 0 0 0 M
DIANNE LINNELL 135 140 152 427 10439 81 128 172 453 259 710 --- 87 0 0 0 W

*SUBSTITUTES*
LEONARD KOZAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
SYLVIA CARPENTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
GERALD MACHNEE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
ROSE KOZAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
CAROL MACHNEE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JUDY RUSSELL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
ALBERT TURKULA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 223 543 202 606 --- 0 0 0 0 M
PAT TURKULA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
BRIAN HALAYKO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
ROSE NATYNA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
EMILY BAZYLO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
ALBERT BAZYLO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
ED OZUBKO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
RICHARD DURAWA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
GRACE KERR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
PETER CLAYTON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
DORILDA NENKA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
NELSON WOLFE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
BILL SHKLANKA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
ANNETTE SYROTIOK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
BARBARA MAESSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JOANNE MCKINLEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
HERB FENNING ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
BARRY PRADNUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
RICK BALTIMORE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
TONY DUJLOVIC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
PAUL LOEPPKY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
LISA EHNES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
KIM WOLFE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
RAY MAZUR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
THERESA COHFORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
ROB EBBERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
SANDY OLIVER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
NIKKI EBBERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JULIA FULFORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
REGGIE REITZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
LUCILLE MAHON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
LOLA LAFRENIERE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
SHAWNA HARKNESS-T ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
EFFIE AQUI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
PAUL GENIK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
BARRY VISCA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
BARB VISCA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
TANYA DUJLOVIC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
BETTY PIDLUBNY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
TOM VAN WALLEGHAM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
GLADYS MARQUEZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
LARRY PRODINUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
DEBBIE MOROZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
DARRYL MOROZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
PHIL HERNANDEZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
MICHELLE ALLARD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
NOREEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JEFF KACHKAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
GERALD FOY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
BUD SKINNER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
RUDY BOLLENBACH ... ... ... ... 2275 18 126 204 460 283 742 --- 89 0 0 0 M
LENNY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
CLINT SINCLAIR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
BILL GREENWALT ... ... ... ... 1247 12 103 156 362 250 644 --- 109 0 0 0 M
SEAN ... ... ... ... 311 3 103 117 311 226 638 --- 109 0 0 0 M
MEL ... ... ... ... 403 3 134 142 403 223 646 --- 81 0 0 0 M

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 11-12 13-14 15-16
4/15/19 6-2 1-4 5-3


